place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D -4th
3D - 5th
3D -6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D -10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D -13th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th

1/18/25 Turn N Burn Winter Series

rider_name

Pee Wee

Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Peyten Whitney
Hynlee Madden
Hazen Madden
Tinley Tanler
Hazel Johnson

4D AM $250 added , Saturday

iD

Kimberly Olson
Colleen Kingsbury
2D

Lacy Stovner
Colleen Kingsbury
Irelyn Harrin
Cheyenne Westwood
Josie Lauman

3D

Josie Lauman
Kayla Vincent
Karma Johns
Penny Marston
Myla Hood

Joy Mathews
Nicolle Johnson
Tee Mott

Jaymie Leach
Willow True
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kaylee Hofman
Kayla Vincent

4D

Jamie Sutter

Tyler Wallace
Sabrina Cooper
Tyler Wallace
Kessa Larson

Tee Mott

Sydney Bruce

horse_registered_name

Cal Bar Penelope
SW SPORTY SPICE
Hollywood ozzell
Nitro

Opie

Haily

Poppy

Ima Special Kindacat
Cinco de Cash

Duel Fame

PC Judge BeRare
FLF Perky Pocket
EPH Streakin Orphan
Nics Shiny Red Ride

Miss sure shot

Fxtyed up in fame
Cominin hot
Picnupafamoustreaker
Ice Cold Diva
WYOMING SPRING FLING
Britt

Docs Rojo Olena

CSE Prada

GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Ivan the Jedi

TH Party Hard

Arial fleet

TK fire in Montana
Hart of a Frenchman
Joe Smudge

TNT Locked N Loaded
machos easter lilly
My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Bogies Bee A Dayjur

score

16.729
17.454
30.333
32.148
33.826
40.027
736.949

15.095
15.396

15.646
15.665

15.68
15.741
15.782

16.169
16.207

16.28
16.298
16.342
16.353
16.363
16.429

16.45
16.467
16.477
16.489
16.545

16.747
16.766
16.768
16.836
16.896
16.905
17.277

purse

$37.00
$22.00
$15.00

$305.00
$267.00

$206.00
$180.00
$129.00

$175.00
$153.00
$110.00

$152.00
$133.00
$95.00



4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th

1D - 1st

2D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd

Jaymie Leach

Ava Finley

Molly Mahoney
Kirra Ayoub

Stevie Rae Willis
Molly Davis
Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbi Aldrich
Angie Finley
Adrianne Wagner
Bobbi Aldrich
Sabrina Frolov
Teagan Brewer
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Stevie Rae Willis
Tobi Randall

Youth AM

1D

Irelyn Harrin
2D

Karma Johns
4D

Sydney Bruce
Molly Mahoney
Molly Davis

1000 Novice AM
Bella Brittain
Katie Habeck

4D PM

1D

Kimberly Olson
Colleen Kingsbury
2D

Colleen Kingsbury
Irelyn Harrin
Cheyenne Westwood
Josie Lauman

3D

Josie Lauman
Kayla Vincent
Penny Marston

Punchy Judge

Jojo

Lolos Dash

Indie

SMOKIN PYC

Epic Swag

Judges Fancy Pants
Sixes Frosted Aspen
RCA Honor Faye

Flit N For Perks

A KeyStone Fire RB
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Got Caught Streakin
Smoke
Smokinwithlukescardi
GC Streakin Okey

FLF Perky Pocket

Cominin hot

Bogies Bee A Dayjur
Lolos Dash
Epic Swag

Hollywood ozzell
Shilohs pearl

Ima Special Kindacat
Cinco de Cash

PC Judge BeRare
FLF Perky Pocket
EPH Streakin Orphan
Nics Shiny Red Ride

Miss sure shot
Fx tyed up in fame
Picnupafamoustreaker

17.38
17.925
17.997
18.009
18.394

19.6
21.833
99.699 No Time
915.842 No Time
915.877 No Time
916.000 No Time
916.305 No Time
916.694 No Time
916.849 No Time
917.007 No Time
920.267 No Time

15.68  $41.00
16.28  $37.00
17.277  $27.00
17.997
19.6
19.429  $40.00
21.219
15.095 $173.00
15.396 $116.00
15.665 $156.00
15.68 $104.00
15.741
15.782
16.169 $133.00
16.207  $88.00
16.298



3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

Joy Mathews
Nicolle Johnson
Tee Mott

Willow True
Kaylee Hofman
Kayla Vincent

4D

Sabrina Cooper
Tee Mott

Ava Finley
Colleen Kingsbury
Bobbi Aldrich
Angie Finley
Adrianne Wagner
Bobbi Aldrich
Sabrina Frolov
Teagan Brewer

WYOMING SPRING FLING
Britt

Docs Rojo Olena

GOTTA BE BIANKUS

TH Party Hard

Arial fleet

Joe Smudge

My Tee Tuf Jaguar

Jojo

Judges Fancy Pants
Sixes Frosted Aspen
RCA Honor Faye

Flit N For Perks

A KeyStone Fire RB

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Got Caught Streakin

16.353
16.363
16.429
16.467
16.489
16.545

16.768 $116.00
16.905 $77.00

17.925

21.833
99.699 No Time
915.842 No Time
915.877 No Time
916.000 No Time
916.305 No Time
916.694 No Time



