## 1/18/25 Turn N Burn Winter Series

place	rider_name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
10 1-4	Pee Wee	Cal Day Day alama	10 700	<b>407.00</b>
1D - 1st	Mia McBeth-Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	16.729	\$37.00
1D - 2nd	Blakely Harwell	SW SPORTY SPICE	17.454	\$22.00
1D - 3rd	Peyten Whitney	Hollywood ozzell	30.333	\$15.00
1D - 4th	Hynlee Madden Hazen Madden	Nitro	32.148	
1D - 5th		Opie	33.826	
1D - 6th	Tinley Tanler Hazel Johnson	Haily	40.027	
1D - 7th	Hazet Johnson	Рорру	736.949	
	4D AM \$250 added , Saturday			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	15.095	\$305.00
1D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.396	\$267.00
	2D			
2D - 1st	Lacy Stovner	Duel Fame	15.646	\$206.00
2D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.665	\$180.00
2D - 3rd	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.68	\$129.00
2D - 4th	Cheyenne Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan	15.741	
2D - 5th	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride	15.782	
	3D	•		
3D - 1st	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.169	\$175.00
3D - 2nd	Kayla Vincent	Fx tyed up in fame	16.207	\$153.00
3D - 3rd	Karma Johns	Comin in hot	16.28	\$110.00
3D - 4th	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	16.298	
3D - 5th	Myla Hood	Ice Cold Diva	16.342	
3D - 6th	Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	16.353	
3D - 7th	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.363	
3D - 8th	Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	16.429	
3D - 9th	Jaymie Leach	CSE Prada	16.45	
3D - 10th	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	16.467	
3D - 11th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	16.477	
3D - 12th	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	16.489	
3D - 13th	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	16.545	
	4D			
4D - 1st	Jamie Sutter	TK fire in Montana	16.747	\$152.00
4D - 2nd	Tyler Wallace	Hart of a Frenchman	16.766	\$133.00
4D - 3rd	Sabrina Cooper	Joe Smudge	16.768	\$95.00
4D - 4th	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	16.836	
4D - 5th	Kessa Larson	machos easter lilly	16.896	
4D - 6th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	16.905	
4D - 7th	Sydney Bruce	Bogies Bee A Dayjur	17.277	

4D - 8th	Jaymie Leach	Punchy Judge	17.38	
4D - 9th	Ava Finley	Jojo	17.925	
4D - 10th	Molly Mahoney	Lolos Dash	17.997	
4D - 11th	Kirra Ayoub	Indie	18.009	
4D - 12th	Stevie Rae Willis	SMOKIN PYC	18.394	
4D - 13th	Molly Davis	Epic Swag	19.6	
4D - 14th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	21.833	
	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	99.699 No T	ime
	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	915.842 No	Time
	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	915.877 No	Time
	Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB	916.000 No	Time
	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	916.305 No	Time
	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	916.694 No	Time
	Annie McBeth-Edwards	Smoke	916.849 No	Time
	Stevie Rae Willis	Smokinwithlukescardi	917.007 No	Time
	Tobi Randall	GC Streakin Okey	920.267 No	Time
	Youth AM			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.68	\$41.00
	2D			
2D - 1st	Karma Johns	Comin in hot	16.28	\$37.00
	4D			4
4D - 1st	Sydney Bruce	Bogies Bee A Dayjur	17.277	\$27.00
4D - 2nd	Molly Mahoney	Lolos Dash	17.997	
4D - 3rd	Molly Davis	Epic Swag	19.6	
	1000 Novice AM			
1D - 1st	Bella Brittain	Hollywood ozzell	19.429	\$40.00
1D - 2nd	Katie Habeck	Shilohs pearl	21.219	
	4D PM			
	1D			
1D - 1st	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special Kindacat	15.095	\$173.00
1D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.396	\$116.00
	2D			
2D - 1st	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.665	\$156.00
2D - 2nd	Irelyn Harrin	FLF Perky Pocket	15.68	\$104.00
2D - 3rd	Cheyenne Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan	15.741	
2D - 4th	Josie Lauman	Nics Shiny Red Ride	15.782	
	3D			
3D - 1st	Josie Lauman	Miss sure shot	16.169	\$133.00
3D - 2nd	Kayla Vincent	Fx tyed up in fame	16.207	\$88.00
3D - 3rd	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	16.298	

Joy Mathews	WYOMING SPRING FLING	16.353	
Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.363	
Tee Mott	Docs Rojo Olena	16.429	
Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	16.467	
Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	16.489	
Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	16.545	
4D			
Sabrina Cooper	Joe Smudge	16.768 \$116.00	
Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	16.905 \$77.00	
Ava Finley	Jojo	17.925	
Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	21.833	
Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	99.699 No Time	
Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	915.842 No Time	
Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	915.877 No Time	
Bobbi Aldrich	A KeyStone Fire RB	916.000 No Time	
Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	916.305 No Time	
Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	916.694 No Time	
	Nicolle Johnson Tee Mott Willow True Kaylee Hofman Kayla Vincent  4D Sabrina Cooper Tee Mott Ava Finley Colleen Kingsbury Bobbi Aldrich Angie Finley Adrianne Wagner Bobbi Aldrich Sabrina Frolov	Nicolle Johnson  Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena Willow True GOTTA BE BIANKUS Kaylee Hofman Kayla Vincent Arial fleet  4D Sabrina Cooper Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar Ava Finley Jojo Colleen Kingsbury Bobbi Aldrich Angie Finley Adrianne Wagner Bobbi Aldrich Sabrina Frolov  Britt Docs Rojo Olena BIANKUS  TH Party Hard Arial fleet  Arial fleet  My Tee Tuf Jaguar Jojo Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants Sixes Frosted Aspen RCA Honor Faye Flit N For Perks A KeyStone Fire RB RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	